A~&

.- Second REadj]
APPROVED: ﬂ“

CITY OF SMITHS GROVE

POST OFFICE BOX 114

SMITHS GROVE, KENTUCKY 42171

Budget Ordinance
Ordinance # 81=3 220.7

BE IT ORDAINED by the City Commission of Smiths irove, Kentucky, that

Income
General ™und

"the Fiscal 1921 budget shall be:

17,000,400 Grave Plots

.-‘

First Reading: May 25, 1981

1981

Mayor

: June 22

%

ATTES“W__;

City Clerk

Demetery

Property Taxes D L5 2,500,00

Franchise Taxes 1,510,00 Grave Openings @125, 3,500.00

Building Permits 200,00 Interest 2,000,000

Occupational Licenses 1,200.00 Fees 2,000,00

Unloading Licenses 200,00 “i

Kentucky Court Revenuz 610,00 totgr 10,000.00

FICA Reimb., Cemstéry 52000

Revenue Sharing 5,620,00

Municipal Aid L5 500400

State Tire Aid 563,00

Interest 275500

Total 32,698,00

Expenditures
General Administration 6,795.00
Police Department Jid Faa B0
Fire Department 3:556.,.00
Street Department 14,878.0C
Cemetery 10,000.,00
Community Center 3,000,00

Total 42,698,00

Revenue Sharing Expenditures included in above budget:
Street Department 2,620,00
Community Center 3,000,00




ey CITY OF SMITHS GROVE

=N SMITHS GROVE, KENTUCKY 42171

Budget Ordinance
Ordinance # 81-3 220,7

BE IT ORDAINED by the City Commission of Smiths Grove, Kentucky, that
the Fiscal 1981 budget shall be:

Income
General Fund | Demetery
Property Taxes 17,CO0.00 Grave Plots @125, 23 500,00
FPranchise Taxes 1,510500 Grave Openings @125, 3,500,000
Building Permits 20000 = Interest 2,3000,00 |
Cccupational Licenses l,%O0.00 Fees 2,000,00 5
Unloading Licenses 600,00 " :
KentuckyLCourt Revenue 610,00 - Total 10,000.00 i
FICA Reimb. Cemetery 520,00 '
Revenue Sharing 5,620,00
Municipal Aid L4 500,00
State Fire Aid : 663,00
Interest : 275,00
.~ Total : 32,693,00
| - “Expenditures o
~' . @General Administration _ 6,795.00
. Police Department g 475400
. ...Fire Department : © 3,550,00
- Street Department v 10, 878400
‘Cemetery : 10,000,000
~+ Community Center : 3,000,00
. Total ‘ 42,698 ,00
" Revenue Sharing Expenditures‘included in above budget:
Street Department 2,620,00

Community Center : - 3,000,.,00

First Reading:_ May ‘85, 1981

. :Second REadjpng: June 22, 1981 | B
APPROVED: ’@4&* 77){% ‘ < L

Mayor

City Clerk




